Minneapolis VA Health Care System - Residency Program Contacts

Specialty Program

VA Contact Information

Adult Reconstructive Orthopaedics Anesthesiology

Clinical Neurophysiology
Critical Care Surgery
Endovascular Surgery
General Surgery
Neurological Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery
Otolaryngology
Radiation Oncology
Urology

Colon and Rectal Surgery
Dermatology

Hand Surgery

Neurology
Ophthalmology
Orthopaedics

Plastic Surgery

Thoracic Surgery
Vascular

Lisa Loyas

Minneapolis VAHCS

Surgery/Specialty Care PSL (112)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-1330

Lisa.Loyas@va.gov

Blood banking/transfusion medicine —

Pathology-Anatomic and Clinical

Kaarn Spencer

Minneapolis VAHCS, Path & Lab (113),
One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612.467.2088

Kaarn.Spencer@va.gov

Hospice and Palliative Care

Pearl Ochoa

Minneapolis VAHCS

Hospice & Palliative Care (11 N)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-7457

INTERNAL MEDICINE:
Cardiology Disease

Clinical cardiac electrophysiology

Endocrinology
Gastroenterology (IM)
Infectious Disease
Nephrology
Rheumatology

Chief Resident (IM)
Diabetes and metabolism
Family Practice
Hematology and Oncology
Interventional Cardiology
Pulmonary disease and
critical care medicine

Fellows/Residents: Darlene Dewaay
Minneapolis VAHCS, Medicine Office (111)
One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-4431 Darlene.DeWaay@va.gov

Students: Kate Sharpe
612-467-2085 Kathleen.Sharpe@va.gov

Interventional Radiology
Radiology-diagnostic

Neuroradiology

Carol Stevens

Minneapolis VAHCS, Imaging (114)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-2929
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Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation

Physician Residents or Medical Students:
Michael Froats

Minneapolis VAHCS, PM&R (117)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-725-2044

michael.froats@va.gov

Physical Therapy: Lori Danzl

Minneapolis VAHCS, PM&R (117)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-3073

Lori.Danzl@va.gov

Occupational Therapy: Grace Wilske
Minneapolis VAHCS, PM&R (4K)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-629-7560

grace.wilske@va.gov

Speech Language Pathology:

Don MacLennan

Minneapolis VAHCS, PM&R (127A)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-1530

Donald.Macl ennan@va.gov

Psychiatry, Addiction Psychiatry, Geriatric Psychiatry
Psychosomatic Medicine

Joseph Halvorson

Minneapolis VAHCS, Mental & Behavioral
Health (116A)

One Veterans Drive, Minneapolis MN 55417
612-467-1504
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